KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION



Affiliated Kerala State BaseballAssociation Recognized by Kerala State SportsCounsil Email:knrbaseball@gmail.com,Mob:9447228556

President Sri.N Shajith Hon.Secretary Sri.Sudheesh MC

GIRLS

- 1. ST JOHN HS BAPPIST
- 2. DIAMOND CLUB
- 3 NSS HSS ALAKOD

DIAMOND CLUB 01

NSS HSS ALAKOD 7

NSS HSS ALAKOD WON THE MATCH

ST JOHN HS BAPPIST 08

NSS HSS ALAKOD 05 ST JOHNS BAPPIST HS WON THE FINAL MATCH

KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated Kerala State BaseballAssociation Recognized by Kerala State SportsCounsil Email:knrbaseball@gmail.com,Mob:9447228556

President Hon.Secretary
Sri.N Shajith Sri.Sudheesh MC

BOYS

1 IRITTY HSS

2 NSS HSS ALAKOD

NSS HSS ALAKOD WON THE MATCH 6-1